

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4084 of 2008

=====

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION

Versus

AATKOTIA ENGINEERING WORKS

=====

Appearance:

MR SACHIN D VASAVADA(3342) for the Appellant(s) No. 1

MR PS GOGIA(2751) for the Defendant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 16/02/2024

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

RINKU MALI

(D. M. DESAI,J)